Nome
Giuseppe
Carla
Daniele

vincenzo
Tristano
Diana
Gianmarco
Edoardo
Melania
hans pierre
Carla Angela
Giuseppe
Fabrizio
Francesco
Gianluca
Giorgio
llaria
Leonardo
Laura
Daniele
Stefano
fabrizio
andrea
Ugo
MAURO
Emiliano
Federico
giuseppe
Aura
alessandra
maurizio

Giovanni Maurizio

davide
mario
Michele
pierluca
Laura

Claudia

Lorenzo
antonio
Sebastiano
Ivana

Sicuramente
Insufficienti

TIZIANA
Veronica

Cognome
Amenta
Barrano
botta

buono
Cardarelli
Cesari
Colasanti
Colo
Conti
cueva montoya
Curro
D'Agnone
D'Alessio
De Santis

Di Stefano
Giuliani
Gori
Lamorgese
Liberti
Longo
Madreperli
magliocca
marricchi
Martini
MARTUFI

Mazzocco
Mocini
nicoletti
Oliva
orlandi
paciulli
Pennacchi
perica
rasile
Tavani
tiberi
Trosini

Tucciarelli

Loreto
Naticchioni
Pianisi
Protano

BARTOLOTTA
Fabbi

Tabellal

Matricola
1086392
1098035

1068173
800282

1091530
1094820
1097385
1086110
1101565
1014888
1097516
1090825
1100465

1085884
1092950
1062032
1102575
1096375

1100640
1095233
1097818
1100638

1090747
1056916
1101572
1087065
1041306
801270

1050263
1093446
1088580
1098727
797742

1099780

1091353
105498

797179

1075567
1015299
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22
26
25

18
24
24
22
22
24
24
25
30
23
26

26
18
25
18
22
20
22
22
24
23
25

29
19
21
18
19
24
21
18
28
26
18
24

18

16
17
16

22

N

3

insuff
insuff



daniela
Gabriela
andrea
ANTONIETTA
Francesco
valentina
Ottavia
Annalaura
Danilo
Annamaria

forlani
Hailu
monaco
NIRCHI
Sabatini
santucci
Schisani
Travanti
Turchiarelli
Zarra

Tabellal

1087197
798431

796896

1050096
1099483
1015201
797639

1099704
1020705
1091695
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insuff
insuff
insuff
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insuff
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